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	School
	Name
	Contact
	Email Address

	AL Burruss
	Anthony Pearson
	(770) 429-3144 6867
	apearson@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	ELC
	Taytum Morrison
	(678) 919-4590
	tmorrison@marietta-city.k12.ga.us


	Dunleith
	Shronna Latimore
	(770) 429-3190
6421
	slatimore@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	Hickory Hills
	Jillian Horsey
	(770) 429-3125
6566
	JHorsey@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	Lockheed
	Dianne Parrish
	(770) 429-3196
6117
	dparrish@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	Park Street
	Jennifer Zimmerman
	(770) 429-3180
7017
	jbussey@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	Sawyer Road
	Margaret Burgess-Wright
	(770) 429-9923
6268
	mburgess@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	West Side
	T’Shunta Rambert
	(770) 429-3172
6716
	trambert@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	MCAA
	John Creger
	(770) 420-0822
6019 
	jcreger@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	MSGA
	Kerbie Campbell
	(770) 429-3115
5811
	kcampbell@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	MMS
	Kristin Lopez
	(770) 422-0311
5620
	klopez@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	MHS
	Sinara Moura
	(770) 428-2631
5031
	sinaramoura@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

	WOODS-WILKINS CAMPUS
	 TBD
	(770) 429-3188
7160
	 

	DISTRICT OFFICE
	JoEve Carthers
	(678) 695-7285 
	jcarthers@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 


Marietta City Schools Homeless Liaisons Contacts 2022-23





250 Howard Street • Marietta, GA 30060 • Phone 770.422.3500 • Fax 770.425.4095 • www.marietta-city.org
image4.jpeg
Marietta

city schools

A Georgia Charter System




image5.png




image6.png




image1.jpeg
Marietta

city schools

A Georgia Charter System




image2.png




image3.png




